1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-88353-M2-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product                    AC-DC Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant TDK-LAMBDA UK LTD

TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
LOT 2 & 3, BATU 9 3/4
KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN
BANDAR BARU JAYA GADING
KUANTAN, 26070 PAHANG Malaysia
TDK-LAMBDA UK LTD
KINGSLEY AVE
ILFRACOMBE, EX34 8ES  United Kingdom
Trio-Tronics (Thailand) Ltd
7/295 Mu. 6
Map Yang Phon Sub-District
Pluak Daeng District, Rayong Province Thailand
Ratings:
INPUT: 100-240Vac, 47-440Hz, max 5.75A
Output:
CUS400M-12: 12Vdc 33.5A
CUS400M-15: 15Vdc 26.67A
CUS400M-19: 19Vdc 21.05A
CUS400M-24: 24Vdc 16.7A
CUS400M-28: 28Vdc 14.29A
CUS400M-36: 36Vdc 11.11A
CUS400M-48: 48Vdc 8.33A
(max 400W forced air cooling
max 250W natural convection)
Standby options:
board X2, X5: 5Vdc 2A